
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Friday 

S212 Date. March 8,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

13 

14 

10:52a 
11:20  t
11:25  t 
11:50  t
12:00 

l:10p 
1:12  t
1:40 
1:50 
2:40 
2:56 
3:55 

7:55 

1:58a 

Depart 4040  w/  J.  C.  Kellam  via  car  111 , arrivin g S212  at  11:15  am 
Secretary McNamar a 
Walter Jenkins 
Ivan Sinclair 
Opened Senate 
Return to  S212  for  lunch  w/ J.  C.  Kellam  and  Walter  Jenkins 
Drew Pearson 
Depart S21 2 via  car  111,  arriving  EOB  at  1:50 
Secretary McNamara  at  27 4 EOB 
Depart EOB  via  car  111  w/ Col.  Jackson 
Arrive Congressional  Club  for  Reception  honoring  Vice  President  and  Mrs.  Johnson 
Depart Congressiona l Club  w/ Mrs.  Johnso n an d Mrs.  Ji m Cain  --  making  a  brief 

stop at  home  of  Zephyr  Wright,  arriving  residence  at  4:25  pm 
Depart 4040  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  arriving  White  House  at  8:10  for  formal  dinner  and 

dance 
Depart Whit e House  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  via  car  111,  arriving  4040  at  2:13  am 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE:  f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

The Vice  President  nominated  to  the  Board  of  Visitors  to  the  Air 
Force Academy,  Senators  Holland,  Humphrey,  and  Goldwater. 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time From (Place) Mode of 

Travel* Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


