$_{\mathtt{Day}}\mathbf{Friday}$ 

S212

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_

Date\_March 8, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
		Lo	LD	The state of the s			
1	10:52a			Depart 4040 w/ J. C. Kellam via car 111, arriving S212 at 11:15 am			
2	11:20	t		Secretary McNamara			
3	11:25	t	i	Walter Jenkins			
4	11:50	t		Ivan Sinclair			
5	12:00		l	Opened Senate			
6	1:10 p			Return to S212 for lunch $w/J$ . C. Kellam and Walter Jenkins			
7	1:12	t		Drew Pearson			
8	1:40			Depart S212 via car 111, arriving EOB at 1:50			
9	1:50			Secretary McNamara at 274 EOB			
10	2:40			Depart EOB via car lll w/ Col. Jackson			
11	2:56			Arrive Congressional Club for Reception honoring Vice President and Mrs. Johnson			
12	3:55			Depart Congressional Club w/ Mrs. Johnson and Mrs. Jim Cain making a brief			
				stop at home of Zephyr Wright, arriving residence at 4:25 pm			
13	7:55			Depart 4040 w/ Mrs. Johnson, arriving White House at 8:10 for formal dinner and dance			
14	1:58a			Depart White House w/ Mrs. Johnson, via car 111, arriving 4040 at 2:13 am			
			İ		7 1		
		.					
		ĺ					
			- 1				
i		l	1				

TELEPHONE E: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

tes concerning the Vice President's Activity

The Vice President nominated to the Board of Visitors to the Air Force Academy, Senators Holland, Humphrey, and Goldwater.

## EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

			TRAVEL ACTIVITY								
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
				•							
				•							

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.